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January 09
January 09
January 23
February 06
February 13
March 06
March 13
March 20
March 27
April 03
April 10
April 17
May 01

May 08

May 14 - 15
May 22

May 30

June 12

TBD

July 15-18
July 16-18
July 24
August 28
August 29
September 18
September 25
October 02
Oct1-0Oct?2
October 09
October 09
October 16
October 23
October 31
November 06
November 20
December 04
December 05
December 11
TBD

Virtual
Virtual

Virtual
Virtual

Virtual

Columbia
Virtual
Campsite
Virtual
Virtual
Campsite
Laurens
Campsite
Virtual
Campsite
Aiken
Campsite

Virtual
Campsite
Camden
Campsite

Campsite

Calendar of Events 2021
South Carolina State Presbytery of the Church of God

Campground Rally

Piedmont District Planning

State Brotherhood

Orangeburg Planning

Ministers’ Meeting

State Annual Business Meeting
State Ushers Day

Darlington SS Convention

State Brotherhood

Orangeburg Missionary Convention
Orangeburg SS Convention
Darlington Missionary Convention
Piedmont CWC & SS Convention
Ministers’ Meeting

SEA Heritage Day - Augusta, GA
State Brotherhood

State Unity Service

Campground Rally & SS Picnic
State Youth Planning

State Youth Convention

State Camp Meeting

State Brotherhood

Ministers’ Meeting

State Unity Service

State CWC Prayer Retreat

State Brotherhood

State Ushers Planning

Ministers’ Clinic

Darlington District Workshop
Darlington District CWC Planning
Darlington District SS Planning
State Youth Executive Forum
State Unity Service

State Council Planning Session
State Brotherhood

CWC Board Meeting

Christ Birthday Celebration
Ministers” Meeting

SEA Camp Meeting — Augusta, GA

01/08
01/08
01/22
02/05
02/12
03/05
03/12
03/19
03/26
04/02
04/09
04/16
05/07
05/14
05/20 — 05/21
05/28
TBD
June 11
TBD
TBD
TBD
07/23
08/27
TBD
09/17
09/24
10/01
TBD
10/08
10/08
10/15
10/22
TBD
11/05
11/19
12/03
12/04
12/10
TBD



