

## Calendar of Events 2021 South Carolina State Presbytery of the Church of God

2021	Location	Event	Location	2022
January 09		Campground Rally		01/08
January 09	Virtual	Piedmont District Planning		01/08
January 23	Virtual	State Brotherhood		01/22
February 06		Orangeburg Planning		02/05
February 13	Virtual	Ministers' Meeting		02/12
March 06	Virtual	State Annual Business Meeting		03/05
March 13		State Ushers Day		03/12
March 20		Darlington SS Convention		03/19
March 27	Virtual	State Brotherhood		03/26
April 03		Orangeburg Missionary Convention		04/02
April 10		Orangeburg SS Convention		04/09
April 17		Darlington Missionary Convention		04/16
May 01		Piedmont CWC & SS Convention		05/07
May 08		Ministers' Meeting		05/14
May 14 – 15		SEA Heritage Day - Augusta, GA		05/20 - 05/21
May 22	Columbia	State Brotherhood		05/28
May 30	Virtual	State Unity Service		TBD
June 12	Campsite	Campground Rally & SS Picnic		June 11
TBD	Virtual	State Youth Planning		TBD
July 15-18	Virtual	State Youth Convention		TBD
July 16-18	Campsite	State Camp Meeting		TBD
July 24	Laurens	State Brotherhood		07/23
August 28	Campsite	Ministers' Meeting		08/27
August 29	Virtual	State Unity Service		TBD
September 18	Campsite	State CWC Prayer Retreat		09/17
September 25	Aiken	State Brotherhood		09/24
October 02	Campsite	State Ushers Planning		10/01
Oct 1 - Oct 2		Ministers' Clinic		TBD
October 09		Darlington District Workshop		10/08
October 09		Darlington District CWC Planning		10/08
October 16		Darlington District SS Planning		10/15
October 23		State Youth Executive Forum		10/22
October 31	Virtual	State Unity Service		TBD
November 06	Campsite	State Council Planning Session		11/05
November 20	Camden	State Brotherhood		11/19
December 04	Campsite	CWC Board Meeting		12/03
December 05		Christ Birthday Celebration		12/04
December 11	Campsite	Ministers' Meeting		12/10
TBD		SEA Camp Meeting – Augusta, GA		TBD